DOC Arrival Breakdown

Month

GP

PS

PS-Layer

January

45187

174169

27789

February

12155

41664

7520

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Hatching Eg

s Arrival Breakdown

Month

GP

PS

PS-Layer

January

61200

389520

115200

February

160920

308160

32400

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

222120

697680

147600

106740

Range Chicken

POULTRY ARRIVAL CY-2025

GP

PS

PS-Layer

Male

T

FLF

FLM

MLF

MLM

PSMale

PSFemale

Male F I

13753

31434

24440

6322

6994

7431

21393

152776

2989

24800

3966

8189

6448

2257

1741

1709

5118

36546

800

6720

17719

39623

30888

8579

8735

9140

26511

189322

3789

31520

GP

PS

PS-Layer

Male

T

FLF

FLM

MLF

MLM

PS-ML

PS-FL

Male-L

T

10980

50220

42840

5940

7380

5040

39960

349560

15840

99360

26220

134700

95280

14760

39420

11460

0

308160

5040

27360

37200

184920

138120

20700

46800

16500

39960

657720

20880

126720

Day Old Chicks

Hatching Eg

Month

Male

Female

TOTAL

Male Female

TOTAL

January

0

0

=]

0 0

=]

February

0

0

0 0

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

0

Range Chicken GP

Male

Female

FLF

Source: BAI-NVQS
As of Feb 28, 2025

T

erminal Line

DOC-Layer

HE-Layer

Broiler Hatching Eggs-Terminal

Month

Female

Female

January

o

0

123840

7330880

February

0

136440

6253200

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

260280

13584080




