POULTRY ARRIVAL CY-2025

	DOC Arriv	al Breakdowr	1	
Month	GP	PS	PS-Layer	Total
January	45187	174169	27789	247145
February	12155	41664	7520	61339
March				0
April				0
May				0
June				0
July				0
August				0
September				0
October				0
November				0
December				0
TOTAL				308484

	GP					P	S	PS-L	.ayer
Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM	PSMale	PSFemale	Male	Female
13753	31434	24440	6322	6994	7431	21393	152776	2989	24800
3966	8189	6448	2257	1741	1709	5118	36546	800	6720
17719	39623	30888	8579	8735	9140	26511	189322	3789	31520

Hatching Eggs Arrival Breakdown						
Month	GP	PS	PS-Layer	Total		
January	61200	389520	115200	565920		
February	160920	308160	32400	501480		
March				0		
April				0		
May				0		
June				0		
July				0		
August				0		
September				0		
October				0		
November				0		
December				0		
TOTAL	222120	697680	147600	1067400		

	GP						PS		PS-Layer	
Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM	PS-ML	PS-FL	Male-L	Female-L	
10980	50220	42840	5940	7380	5040	39960	349560	15840	99360	
26220	134700	95280	14760	39420	11460	0	308160	5040	27360	
37200	184920	138120	20700	46800	16500	39960	657720	20880	126720	

Range Chicken

	D	ay Old Chicks	Hatching Eggs			
Month	Male	Female	TOTAL		Female	TOTAL
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March						
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0

Range Chicken GP

Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM

Source: BAI-NVQS As of Feb 28, 2025

Terminal Line

	DOC-Layer		HE-Layer	Broiler Hatching Eggs-Terminal
Month		Female	Female	
January	0	0	123840	7330880
February	0	0	136440	6253200
March				
April				
May				
June				
July				
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				
TOTAL	0	0	260280	13584080